

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

CITY OF CLEARWATER

ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings & Steel Pipe/Fittings

DUE DATE: May 31, 2024; 10:00 AM

BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe & Fittings

NOTE: Highlighted Cell indicates a calculation correction.

NOTE: Highlighted Cell indicates partial and/or no bid.

Group 1: PIPE - 2406 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
1	1/2 INCH CTS	1,500	Foot	\$0.28	\$420.00			\$0.20	\$300.00		
2	3/4 INCH IPS	1,000	Foot	\$0.46	\$460.00			\$0.35	\$350.00		
3	1 INCH IPS	80,000	Foot	\$0.72	\$57,600.00			\$0.55	\$44,000.00		
4	1 1/4 INCH IPS	2,000	Foot	\$0.92	\$1,840.00			\$0.95	\$1,900.00		
5	2 INCH IPS	100,000	Foot	\$1.07	\$107,000.00			\$1.18	\$118,000.00		
				Items 1-5:	\$167,320.00	Items 1-5:		Items 1-5:	\$164,550.00	Items 1-5:	
Group 2: PIPE - 3408 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
6	4 INCH IPS	15,000	Foot	\$3.75	\$56,250.00			\$3.59	\$53,850.00		
7	6 INCH IPS	15,000	Foot	\$8.15	\$122,250.00			\$7.79	\$116,850.00		
8	8 INCH IPS	2,000	Foot	\$13.81	\$27,620.00			\$13.21	\$26,420.00		
9	12 INCH IPS	480	Foot	\$31.90	\$15,312.00			\$28.65	\$13,752.00		
10	14 INCH IPS	120	Foot	\$39.30	\$4,716.00			\$33.45	\$4,014.00		
11	16 INCH IPS	7,000	Foot	\$47.53	\$332,710.00			\$39.00	\$273,000.00		
				Items 6 – 11:	\$558,858.00	Items 6 – 11:		Items 6 – 11:	\$487,886.00	Items 6 – 11:	
Group 3: PE EXCESS FLOW VALVES - 2406 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
12	5/8 INCH PE (1/2 CTS)	20	Each	\$17.40	\$348.00			\$13.50	\$270.00		
13	3/4 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$17.40	\$348.00			\$13.50	\$270.00		
14	1 INCH IPS	1200	Each	\$19.10	\$22,920.00			\$19.45	\$23,340.00		
15	2 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$54.60	\$546.00			\$46.00	\$460.00		
				Items 12-15	\$24,162.00	Items 12-15		Items 12-15	\$24,340.00	Items 12-15	

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 4: FITTINGS - 2406 Resin				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
16	3/4 INCH IPS SOCKET 90 ELBOW	10	Each	\$2.20	\$22.00			\$1.91	\$19.10		
17	3/4 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	1	Each	\$3.65	\$3.65			\$3.42	\$3.42		
18	1 INCH IPS SOCKET 90 ELBOW	200	Each	\$2.15	\$430.00			\$2.05	\$410.00		
19	1 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	1	Each	\$4.20	\$4.20			\$3.71	\$3.71		
20	1 1/4 INCH IPS SOCKET 90 ELBOW	20	Each	\$2.85	\$57.00			\$3.20	\$64.00		
21	1 1/4 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	1	Each	\$4.25	\$4.25			\$4.00	\$4.00		
22	2 INCH IPS SOCKET 90 ELBOW	150	Each	\$5.35	\$802.50			\$5.10	\$765.00		
23	2 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	5	Each	\$4.60	\$23.00			\$4.35	\$21.75		
24	4 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	20	Each	\$14.20	\$284.00			\$15.97	\$319.40		
25	6 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	25	Each	\$33.50	\$837.50			\$39.50	\$987.50		
26	8 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	5	Each	\$90.50	\$452.50			\$96.50	\$482.50		
27	4 INCH IPS BUTT 45 ELBOW	10	Each	\$14.25	\$142.50			\$16.70	\$167.00		
28	6 INCH IPS BUTT 45 ELBOW	10	Each	\$35.80	\$358.00			\$40.95	\$409.50		
29	8 INCH IPS BUTT 45 ELBOW	5	Each	\$90.55	\$452.75			\$89.00	\$445.00		
30	1/2 INCH CTS SOCKET TEE	1	Each	\$2.20	\$2.20			\$0.50	\$0.50		
31	3/4 INCH IPS SOCKET TEE	1	Each	\$1.99	\$1.99			\$0.50	\$0.50		
32	1 INCH IPS SOCKET TEE	200	Each	\$2.25	\$450.00			\$2.35	\$470.00		
33	1 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	1	Each	\$4.10	\$4.10			\$0.50	\$0.50		
34	1 1/4 INCH IPS SOCKET TEE	10	Each	\$3.35	\$33.50			\$3.85	\$38.50		
35	1 1/4 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	1	Each	\$5.00	\$5.00			\$0.50	\$0.50		
36	2 INCH IPS SOCKET TEE	45	Each	\$5.95	\$267.75			\$6.20	\$279.00		
37	2 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	1	Each	\$6.05	\$6.05			\$3.90	\$3.90		
38	4 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	15	Each	\$17.45	\$261.75			\$20.20	\$303.00		
39	6 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	10	Each	\$42.35	\$423.50			\$51.50	\$515.00		
40	8 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	3	Each	\$112.00	\$336.00			\$112.60	\$337.80		
41	1/2 INCH CTS SOCKET CAP	5	Each	\$1.50	\$7.50			\$0.50	\$2.50		
42	3/4 INCH IPS SOCKET CAP	5	Each	\$1.60	\$8.00			\$0.50	\$2.50		
43	1 INCH IPS SOCKET CAP	100	Each	\$2.25	\$225.00			\$2.00	\$200.00		
44	1 1/4 INCH IPS SOCKET CAP	10	Each	\$1.95	\$19.50			\$2.00	\$20.00		
45	2 INCH IPS SOCKET CAP	200	Each	\$2.90	\$580.00			\$2.80	\$560.00		
46	4 INCH IPS BUTT CAP	20	Each	\$8.65	\$173.00			\$11.25	\$225.00		
47	6 INCH IPS BUTT CAP	20	Each	\$20.10	\$402.00			\$27.50	\$550.00		
48	8 INCH IPS BUTT CAP	5	Each	\$35.50	\$177.50			\$50.00	\$250.00		
49	4 X 2 INCH IPS BUTT REDUCER	20	Each	\$8.50	\$170.00			\$10.75	\$215.00		
50	6 X 4 INCH IPS BUTT REDUCER	10	Each	\$24.00	\$240.00			\$31.00	\$310.00		
51	8 X 6 INCH IPS BUTT REDUCER	4	Each	\$44.40	\$177.60			\$44.00	\$176.00		
52	1/2 INCH CTS SOCKET COUPLING	5	Each	\$0.95	\$4.75			\$0.50	\$2.50		
53	3/4 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	5	Each	\$1.05	\$5.25			\$0.50	\$2.50		
54	1 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	4000	Each	\$1.50	\$6,000.00			\$1.45	\$5,800.00		
55	1 1/4 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	10	Each	\$1.50	\$15.00			\$1.39	\$13.90		
56	2 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	400	Each	\$2.15	\$860.00			\$1.80	\$720.00		
57	2 X 1 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	20	Each	\$4.85	\$97.00			\$3.90	\$78.00		
58	2 x 1 1/4 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	5	Each	\$5.20	\$26.00			\$3.00	\$15.00		
59	1 1/4 x 1 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	5	Each	\$4.60	\$23.00			\$3.95	\$19.75		
60	1 IPS X 3/4 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	20	Each	\$3.50	\$70.00			\$2.70	\$54.00		
61	1 IPS X 1/2 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	25	Each	\$3.50	\$87.50			\$3.48	\$87.00		
62	3/4 IPS X 1/2 INCH IPS SOCKET COUPLING	5	Each	\$3.40	\$17.00			\$0.25	\$1.25		
				Items 16 – 62:	\$15,051.29	Items 16 – 62:		Items 16 – 62:	\$15,355.98	Items 16 – 62:	

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 5: FITTINGS - 3408 Resin				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
63	4 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	20	Each	\$15.50	\$310.00			\$14.25	\$285.00		
64	6 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	20	Each	\$34.60	\$692.00			\$39.50	\$790.00		
65	8 INCH IPS BUTT 90 ELBOW	5	Each	\$92.00	\$460.00			\$80.00	\$400.00		
66	4 INCH IPS BUTT 45 ELBOW	20	Each	\$15.50	\$310.00			\$14.25	\$285.00		
67	6 INCH IPS BUTT 45 ELBOW	10	Each	\$34.60	\$346.00			\$39.50	\$395.00		
68	8 INCH IPS BUTT 45 ELBOW	5	Each	\$92.00	\$460.00			\$80.00	\$400.00		
69	4 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	10	Each	\$19.00	\$190.00			\$19.95	\$199.50		
70	6 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	10	Each	\$46.50	\$465.00			\$50.25	\$502.50		
71	8 INCH IPS BUTT TEE	5	Each	\$119.00	\$595.00			\$123.80	\$619.00		
72	4 INCH IPS BUTT CAP	20	Each	\$10.50	\$210.00			\$10.45	\$209.00		
73	6 INCH IPS BUTT CAP	20	Each	\$21.60	\$432.00			\$25.00	\$500.00		
74	8 INCH IPS BUTT CAP	5	Each	\$40.40	\$202.00			\$35.00	\$175.00		
75	4 X 2 INCH IPS BUTT REDUCER	10	Each	\$8.55	\$85.50			\$9.40	\$94.00		
76	6 X 4 INCH IPS BUTT REDUCER	10	Each	\$27.00	\$270.00			\$26.00	\$260.00		
77	8 X 6 INCH IPS BUTT REDUCER	5	Each	\$47.50	\$237.50			\$36.96	\$184.80		
				Items 63-77:	\$5,265.00	Items 63-77:		Items 63-77:	\$5,298.80	Items 63-77:	
Group 6: TRANSITIONS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
78	1 INCH IPS X 1 INCH MIP (SDR-11)	20	Each	\$21.38	\$427.60			\$21.00	\$420.00		
79	1 1/4 INCH IPS X 1 1/4 INCH MIP (SDR-11)	1	Each	24.01	\$24.01			\$19.20	\$19.20		
80	2 INCH IPS X 2 INCH MIP (SDR-11)	20	Each	\$35.43	\$708.60			\$33.29	\$665.80		
81	4 INCH IPS X 4 INCH WELD (SDR-11)	10	Each	\$101.91	\$1,019.10			\$85.80	\$858.00		
82	6 INCH IPS X 6 INCH WELD (SDR-11)	10	Each	\$335.07	\$3,350.70			\$280.00	\$2,800.00		
83	8 INCH IPS X 8 INCH WELD (SDR-11)	5	Each	\$775.28	\$3,876.40			\$650.00	\$3,250.00		
				Items 78-83:	\$9,406.41	Items 78-83:		Items 78-83:	\$8,013.00	Items 78-83:	
Group 7: POLYVALVES - 2406 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
84	1 INCH IPS	200	Each	\$41.07	\$8,214.00			\$35.79	\$7,158.00		
85	2 INCH IPS	30	Each	\$78.27	\$2,348.10			\$74.00	\$2,220.00		
86	4 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$267.85	\$2,678.50			\$210.00	\$2,100.00		
87	6 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$551.19	\$5,511.90			\$415.00	\$4,150.00		
88	8 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$1,066.65	\$5,333.25			\$799.00	\$3,995.00		
				Items 84 – 88:	\$24,085.75	Items 84 – 88:		Items 82 – 88:	\$19,623.00	Items 84 – 88:	
Group 8: POLYVALVES - 3408 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
89	4 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$313.30	\$1,566.50			\$245.00	\$1,225.00		
90	6 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$645.30	\$3,226.50			\$525.00	\$2,625.00		
91	8 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$1,397.30	\$6,986.50			\$930.00	\$4,650.00		
				Items 89-91:	\$11,779.50	Items 89-91:		Items 89-91:	\$8,500.00	Items 89-91:	

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 9: RISERS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
92	3/4 INCH X 1/2 INCH CTS (SDR-11)	50	Each	\$26.98	\$1,349.00			\$22.90	\$1,145.00		
93	3/4 INCH X 3/4 INCH IPS (SDR-11)	10	Each	\$31.37	\$313.70			\$26.00	\$260.00		
94	1 INCH X 1 INCH IPS (SDR-11)	1200	Each	\$36.43	\$43,716.00			\$35.10	\$42,120.00		
95	1 1/4 INCH X 1 1/4 INCH IPS (SDR-11)	1	Each	\$69.91	\$69.91			\$59.43	\$59.43		
96	2 INCH X 2 INCH IPS (SDR-11)	1	Each	\$131.30	\$131.30			\$117.00	\$117.00		
				Items 92-96:	\$45,579.91	Items 92-96:		Items 92-96:	★ \$43,701.43	Items 92-96:	
Group 10: STAB FITTINGS - 3408 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
97	1/2 INCH CTS X 1/2 INCH CTS	150	Each	\$14.68	\$2,202.00						
98	1/2 INCH CTS X STUB CAP	100	Each	\$15.41	\$1,541.00						
99	3/4 INCH IPS X 3/4 INCH IPS	30	Each	\$33.26	\$997.80						
100	3/4 INCH IPS X STUB CAP	25	Each	\$27.75	\$693.75						
101	1 INCH IPS X 1 INCH IPS	200	Each	\$51.00	\$10,200.00						
102	1 INCH IPS X STUB CAP	100	Each	\$70.80	\$7,080.00						
103	1 1/4 INCH IPS X 1 1/4 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$93.58	\$935.80						
104	1 1/4 INCH IPS X STUB CAP	10	Each	\$105.00	\$1,050.00						
105	2 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	200	Each	\$130.00	\$26,000.00						
106	2 INCH IPS X STUB CAP	30	Each	\$199.80	\$5,994.00						
107	1 INCH IPS X 1/2 CTS STAB FITTING	25	Each	\$109.43	\$2,735.75						
108	1 INCH IPS X 3/4 IPS STAB FITTING	20	Each	\$107.90	\$2,158.00						
109	1/2 INCH COPPER X 5/8 INCH CTS	10	Each	\$41.75	\$417.50						
				Items 97-109:	★ \$62,005.60	Items 97-109:		Items 97-109:		Items 97-109:	
Group 11: ELECTROFUSION TAPPING TEES - 2406 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
110	2 INCH IPS X 1/2 INCH CTS	10	Each	\$29.00	\$290.00			\$15.78	\$157.80		
111	2 INCH IPS 3/4 INCH IPS	10	Each	\$32.85	\$328.50			\$15.78	\$157.80		
112	2 INCH IPS 1 INCH IPS	1500	Each	\$30.00	\$45,000.00			\$20.00	\$30,000.00		
113	2 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	125	Each	\$110.74	\$13,842.50			\$68.00	\$8,500.00		
114	4 INCH IPS X 1/2 INCH CTS	1	Each	\$30.90	\$30.90			\$15.00	\$15.00		
115	4 INCH IPS X 1 INCH IPS	25	Each	\$31.85	\$796.25			\$26.50	\$662.50		
116	4 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	40	Each	\$110.74	\$4,429.60			\$68.00	\$2,720.00		
117	6 INCH IPS X 1/2 INCH CTS	1	Each	\$38.50	\$38.50			\$32.00	\$32.00		
118	6 INCH IPS X 1 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$22.15	\$443.00			\$20.00	\$400.00		
119	6 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	40	Each	\$120.30	\$4,812.00			\$74.00	\$2,960.00		
120	8 INCH IPS X 1 INCH IPS	2	Each	\$48.20	\$96.40			\$40.00	\$80.00		
121	8 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	2	Each	\$129.10	\$258.20			\$80.00	\$160.00		
				Items 110-121:	\$70,365.85	Items 110-121:		Items 110-121:	★ \$45,845.10	Items 110-121:	

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 12: ELECTROFUSION TAPPING TEES - 3408				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
122	2 INCH IPS X 1/2 INCH CTS	1	Each	\$23.45	\$23.45			\$10.00	\$10.00		
123	2 INCH IPS 3/4 INCH IPS	1	Each	\$31.65	\$31.65			\$10.00	\$10.00		
124	2 INCH IPS 1 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$23.45	\$117.25			\$10.00	\$50.00		
125	4 INCH IPS X 1/2 INCH CTS	1	Each	\$28.95	\$28.95			\$10.00	\$10.00		
126	4 INCH IPS X 1 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$28.95	\$579.00			\$24.00	\$480.00		
127	6 INCH IPS X 1/2 INCH CTS	1	Each	\$35.25	\$35.25			\$10.00	\$10.00		
128	6 INCH IPS X 1 INCH IPS	1	Each	\$37.75	\$37.75			\$20.00	\$20.00		
129	2 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$96.25	\$481.25			\$78.90	\$394.50		
130	4 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$102.65	\$2,053.00			\$70.50	\$1,410.00		
131	6 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$104.25	\$2,085.00			\$92.00	\$1,840.00		
132	8 INCH IPS X 2 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$111.50	\$557.50			\$103.40	\$517.00		
133	4 INCH POLYSTOPP PE BRANCH FITTING	5	Each	\$1,041.00	\$5,205.00			\$1,005.60	\$5,028.00		
134	6 INCH POLYSTOPP PE BRANCH FITTING	5	Each	\$1,352.00	\$6,760.00			\$1,277.70	\$6,388.50		
135	8 INCH POLYSTOPP PE BRANCH FITTING	5	Each	\$1,941.00	\$9,705.00			\$1,833.20	\$9,166.00		
136	4 INCH POLYSTOPP PE PLUG FITTING	5	Each	\$823.00	\$4,115.00			\$777.20	\$3,886.00		
137	6 INCH POLYSTOPP PE PLUG FITTING	5	Each	\$1,094.00	\$5,470.00			\$1,033.20	\$5,166.00		
138	8 INCH POLYSTOPP PE PLUG FITTING	5	Each	\$1,705.00	\$8,525.00			\$1,611.05	\$8,055.25		
				Items 122-138:	\$45,810.05	Items 122-138:		Items 122-138:	★ \$42,441.25	Items 122-138:	
Group 13: ELECTROFUSION COUPLINGS - 2406 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
139	1 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$11.68	\$233.60			\$9.00	\$180.00		
140	2 INCH IPS	100	Each	\$12.00	\$1,200.00			\$9.50	\$950.00		
141	4 INCH IPS	50	Each	\$34.21	\$1,710.50			\$28.00	\$1,400.00		
142	6 INCH IPS	20	Each	\$83.76	\$1,675.20			\$70.00	\$1,400.00		
143	8 INCH IPS	2	Each	\$128.93	\$257.86			\$105.70	\$211.40		
				Items 139-143:	\$5,077.16	Items 139-143:		Items 139-143:	★ \$4,141.40	Items 139-143:	
Group 14: ELECTROFUSION COUPLINGS - 3408 RESIN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
144	1 INCH IPS	1	Each	\$6.36	\$6.36			\$5.00	\$5.00		
145	2 INCH IPS	1	Each	\$8.24	\$8.24			\$7.00	\$7.00		
146	4 INCH IPS	25	Each	\$25.35	\$633.75			\$24.40	\$610.00		
147	6 INCH IPS	25	Each	\$61.95	\$1,548.75			\$56.00	\$1,400.00		
148	8 INCH IPS	5	Each	\$87.65	\$438.25			\$72.00	\$360.00		
				Items 144-148:	\$2,635.35	Items 144-148:		Items 144-148:	★ \$2,382.00	Items 144-148:	

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 15: PE SOCKET FUSION TOOLS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
149	SOCKET FUSION HEATER	5	Each	\$720.56	\$3,602.80			\$600.40	\$3,002.00	\$820.00	\$4,100.00
150	FUSION BAG	5	Each	\$103.04	\$515.20			\$87.00	\$435.00	\$211.00	\$1,055.00
151	3/4 INCH SOCKET FACE	6	Each	\$133.92	\$803.52			\$97.00	\$582.00	\$82.12	\$492.72
152	5/8 INCH SOCKET FACE	6	Each	\$70.30	\$421.80			\$97.00	\$582.00	\$68.29	\$409.74
153	1 INCH SOCKET FACE	10	Each	\$133.92	\$1,339.20			\$110.30	\$1,103.00	\$82.12	\$821.20
154	1 1/4 INCH SOCKET FACE	5	Each	\$133.92	\$669.60			\$110.30	\$551.50	\$111.00	\$555.00
155	2 INCH SOCKET FACE	2	Each	\$133.92	\$267.84			\$110.30	\$220.60	\$167.00	\$334.00
156	3/4 INCH CHAMFERING TOOL	5	Each	\$87.68	\$438.40			\$54.00	\$270.00	\$96.72	\$483.60
157	5/8 INCH CHAMFERING TOOL	5	Each	\$64.32	\$321.60			\$54.00	\$270.00	\$96.72	\$483.60
158	1 INCH CHAMFERING TOOL	20	Each	\$87.68	\$1,753.60			\$64.00	\$1,280.00	\$96.72	\$1,934.40
159	1 1/4 INCH CHAMFERING TOOL	5	Each	\$87.68	\$438.40			\$64.00	\$320.00	\$96.72	\$483.60
160	2 INCH CHAMFERING TOOL	20	Each	\$87.68	\$1,753.60			\$64.00	\$1,280.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
161	3/4 INCH COLD RING	5	Each	\$94.40	\$472.00			\$68.44	\$342.20	\$142.00	\$710.00
162	5/8 INCH COLD RING	5	Each	\$109.10	\$545.50			\$68.44	\$342.20	\$142.00	\$710.00
163	1 INCH COLD RING	10	Each	\$94.40	\$944.00			\$78.00	\$780.00	\$142.00	\$1,420.00
164	1 1/4 INCH COLD RING	4	Each	\$151.80	\$607.20			\$112.00	\$448.00	\$207.00	\$828.00
165	2 INCH COLD RING	10	Each	\$151.80	\$1,518.00			\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
				Items 149-165:	\$16,412.26	Items 149-165:		Items 149-165:	★ \$13,058.50	Items 149-165:	\$19,420.86
Group 16: PE ELECTROFUSION TOOLS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
166	2 INCH ROTARY PEELER	5	Each	\$739.78	\$3,698.90	\$768.00	\$3,840.00	\$652.75	\$3,263.75	\$725.00	\$3,625.00
167	4 INCH ROTARY PEELER	5	Each	\$816.41	\$4,082.05	\$821.00	\$4,105.00	\$720.00	\$3,600.00	\$785.00	\$3,925.00
168	6 INCH ROTARY PEELER	5	Each	\$971.37	\$4,856.85	\$1,030.00	\$5,150.00	\$857.00	\$4,285.00	\$1,020.00	\$5,100.00
169	8 INCH ROTARY PEELER	5	Each	\$1,029.96	\$5,149.80	\$1,155.00	\$5,775.00	\$908.50	\$4,542.50	\$1,240.00	\$6,200.00
170	SCRAPER BLADES	10	Each	\$123.20	\$1,232.00	\$155.00	\$1,550.00	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
171	2 INCH UNDERCLAMP	10	Each	\$506.50	\$5,065.00			\$446.50	\$4,465.00	\$330.00	\$3,300.00
172	4 INCH UNDERCLAMP	10	Each	\$577.70	\$5,777.00			\$509.50	\$5,095.00	\$435.00	\$4,350.00
173	6 INCH UNDERCLAMP	5	Each	\$594.72	\$2,973.60			\$524.50	\$2,622.50	\$497.00	\$2,485.00
174	8 INCH UNDERCLAMP	5	Each	\$1,016.35	\$5,081.75			\$825.00	\$4,125.00	\$1,466.50	\$7,332.50
175	2 INCH ELECTROFUSION COUPLING CLAMP	5	Each	\$221.80	\$1,109.00	\$520.00	\$2,600.00	\$195.00	\$975.00	\$368.00	\$1,840.00
176	4 INCH ELECTROFUSION COUPLING CLAMP	5	Each	\$598.40	\$2,992.00	\$1,001.00	\$5,005.00	\$498.00	\$2,490.00	\$463.00	\$2,315.00
177	6 INCH ELECTROFUSION COUPLING CLAMP	5	Each	\$708.30	\$3,541.50	\$408.00	\$2,040.00	\$590.00	\$2,950.00	\$642.00	\$3,210.00
178	8 INCH ELECTROFUSION COUPLING CLAMP	2	Each	\$804.95	\$1,609.90	\$1,255.00	\$2,510.00	\$670.00	\$1,340.00	\$908.00	\$1,816.00
				Items 166-178:	\$47,169.35	Items 166-178:	\$32,575.00	Items 166-178:	★ \$40,803.75	Items 166-178:	\$46,598.50

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Exhibit A- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 17: PE SQUEEZE TOOLS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
179	GLS-26	5	Each	\$1,367.00	\$6,835.00			\$1,365.00	\$6,825.00	\$1,367.00	\$6,835.00
180	SMALL SERVICE SQUEEZE TOOL	10	Each	\$373.75	\$3,737.50	\$530.00	\$5,300.00	\$335.00	\$3,350.00	\$953.00	\$9,530.00
181	MID-RANGE SERVICE SQUEEZE TOOL	5	Each	\$709.70	\$3,548.50	\$1,160.00	\$5,800.00	\$637.00	\$3,185.00	\$1,599.00	\$7,995.00
182	INDIVIDUAL VISE-GRIP SQUEEZE TOOL	5	Each	\$284.55	\$1,422.75	\$9,503.00	\$47,515.00	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$267.00	\$1,335.00
183	4 INCH MANUAL SQUEEZE TOOL (MUSTANG OR EQUIVALENT)	5	Each	\$1,282.00	\$6,410.00			\$1,280.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,424.00	\$7,120.00
184	6 INCH MANUAL SQUEEZE TOOL (MUSTANG OR EQUIVALENT)	5	Each	\$3,900.00	\$19,500.00			\$3,895.00	\$19,475.00	\$4,042.00	\$20,210.00
185	8 INCH MANUAL SQUEEZE TOOL (MUSTANG OR EQUIVALENT)	5	Each	\$4,465.00	\$22,325.00			\$4,450.00	\$22,250.00	\$4,607.00	\$23,035.00
186	4 INCH HYDRAULIC SQUEEZE TOOL	2	Each	\$9,694.00	\$19,388.00			\$8,710.00	\$17,420.00	\$3,953.00	\$7,906.00
187	6 INCH HYDRAULIC SQUEEZE TOOL	2	Each	\$9,694.00	\$19,388.00			\$8,710.00	\$17,420.00	\$8,150.00	\$16,300.00
188	8 INCH HYDRAULIC SQUEEZE TOOL	2	Each	\$11,695.00	\$23,390.00			\$8,710.00	\$17,420.00	\$8,760.00	\$17,520.00
				Items 179-188:	\$125,944.75	Items 179-188:	\$58,615.00	Items 179-188:	\$114,320.00	Items 179-188:	\$117,786.00
Group 18: BUTT FUSION TOOLS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
189	2 INCH HEATING IRON	5	Each					\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$811.00	\$4,055.00
190	4 INCH HEATING IRON	5	Each					\$1,070.00	\$5,350.00	\$1,019.00	\$5,095.00
191	6 INCH HEATING IRON	2	Each					\$2,270.00	\$4,540.00	\$2,565.00	\$5,130.00
192	8 INCH HEATING IRON	2	Each					\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$4,160.00	\$8,320.00
193	2 INCH BUTT FUSION MACHINE	1	Each					\$4,357.00	\$4,357.00	\$4,240.00	\$4,240.00
194	4 INCH BUTT FUSION MACHINE	1	Each					\$5,999.00	\$5,999.00	\$5,837.00	\$5,837.00
195	6 INCH BUTT FUSION MACHINE	1	Each					\$12,160.00	\$12,160.00	\$11,832.00	\$11,832.00
196	8 INCH BUTT FUSION MACHINE	1	Each					\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$28,540.00	\$28,540.00
				Items 189-196:		Items 189-196:		Items 189-196:	\$63,456.00	Items 189-196:	\$73,049.00
Group 19: MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
197	1/2 INCH CTS STIFFENER	5	Each	\$5.18	\$25.90			\$7.00	\$35.00		
198	1 INCH IPS STIFFENER	5	Each	\$7.46	\$37.30			\$7.00	\$35.00		
199	1 1/4 INCH IPS STIFFENER	5	Each	\$9.17	\$45.85			\$8.00	\$40.00		
200	2 INCH IPS STIFFENER	10	Each	\$13.20	\$132.00			\$10.00	\$100.00		
201	4 INCH IPS STIFFENER	5	Each	\$42.05	\$210.25			\$10.00	\$50.00		
202	MARKERPOLES; 2 INCH ROUND W/LABEL	1000	Each	\$26.80	\$26,800.00			\$20.50	\$20,500.00		
203	VALVE BOX- PLASTIC; COMPLETE WITH CAST IRON LID PRINTED (GAS), NON-LOCKING, EXTENSION RANGE 34" - 54" SCREW ADJUSTMENT.	300	Each	\$148.24	\$44,472.00			\$133.60	\$40,080.00		
				Items 197-203:	\$71,723.30	Items 197-203:		Items 197-203:	\$60,840.00	Items 197-203:	

REMARKS: Price(s) with star (★) indicates apparent low bidder, intent to award.